
Academic Research Projects 

Irish Studies  

Digital Repository of Ireland (RIA) http://dri.ie/  

Inspiring Ireland http://www.inspiring-ireland.ie/  

Irish Folklore / Language  

Dictionary of the Irish Language 

(eDIL)  

http://www.dil.ie/  

dúchas.ie - National Folklore 

Collection 

http://www.duchas.ie/en  

Logainm - Placenames Database of 

Ireland (DCU) 

https://www.logainm.ie/en/  

Placenames of N. Ireland (QUB) http://www.placenamesni.org/  

Irish History  

Act of Union Virtual Library (QUB) http://www.actofunion.ac.uk/ 

Bad Bridget: criminal and deviant 

Irish women in North America, 1838-

1918 (UU/QUB) 

https://badbridget.wordpress.com/  

CAIN: Conflict and Politics in 

Northern Ireland (UU) 

http://cain.ulst.ac.uk/  

CELT: Corpus of Electronic Texts 

(UCC) 

https://www.ucc.ie/celt/  

Century Ireland (RTE/BC) http://www.rte.ie/centuryireland/  

DIPPAM: Documenting Ireland - 

Parliament, People and Migration 

(QUB) 

http://www.dippam.ac.uk/  

Down Survey of Ireland (TCD) http://downsurvey.tcd.ie/  

The Enigma of Frank Ryan (QUB) http://www.qub.ac.uk/sites/frankryan/  

International Network of Irish Famine 

Studies (RUN) 

http://www.ru.nl/irishfaminenetwork/  

Irish Historic Towns Atlas online 

(RIA) 

https://www.ria.ie/news/irish-historic-

towns-atlases-available-online  

Irish Famine Archive (NUIG) http://faminearchive.nuigalway.ie/  

Irish Townlands Database https://www.townlands.ie/  

Letters of 1916 (MU) http://letters1916.maynoothuniversity.ie/  

The 1641 Depositions (TCD) http://1641.tcd.ie/  

Stormont Papers: 50 years of N. 

Ireland Parliamentary Papers 

http://stormontpapers.ahds.ac.uk/index.ht

ml  

Welfare and public health in Belfast 

and the its region, c.1800-1973 (QUB) 

http://www.belfastpovhist.com/  

Women in Irish Society Project 

(UCC) 

http://www.ucc.ie/archive/wisp/aboutw.ht

ml  

World War One at Home - Ireland 

(BBC / QUB) 

http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/p01p3

3l4  

Irish Literature  

CELT: Corpus of Electronic Texts 

(UCC) 

https://www.ucc.ie/celt/ 

Irish Song Project (QUB) http://irishsongproject.qub.ac.uk/  
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Irish Writers Online http://www.irishwriters-online.com/  

Poetry Ireland http://www.poetryireland.ie/  

Representation of Jews in Irish 

Literature (UU) 

http://www.arts.ulster.ac.uk/jewishreprese

ntations/  

Music, Film and Creative Arts  

Cities of Memory (QUB) http://citiesofmemory.org/  

Cultural Policy Observatory Ireland  https://culturalpolicyireland.org/  

Irish Song Project (QUB) http://irishsongproject.qub.ac.uk/  

Prisons Memory Archive (QUB) http://prisonsmemoryarchive.com/  

Sounds of the City (QUB) http://www.socasites.qub.ac.uk/soundsofth

ecity/  

Politics and Conflict Transformation  

CAIN: Conflict and Politics in 

Northern Ireland (UU) 

http://cain.ulst.ac.uk/  

The Constitution Unit (UCL) https://www.ucl.ac.uk/constitution-unit/  

Flags: Towards and New 

Understanding (QUB) 

https://www.qub.ac.uk/schools/IrishStudie

sGateway/FlagsTowardsanewunderstandin

g/  

ICR: Institute for Conflict Research http://conflictresearch.org.uk/  

Identity, Conflict and Public Space – 

MOOC (QUB) 

https://www.futurelearn.com/courses/ident

ity-conflict-and-public-space  

INCORE: International Conflict 

Research Institute (UU) 

http://www.incore.ulst.ac.uk/  

Mitchell Institute for Global Peace, 

Security and Justice (QUB) 

http://www.qub.ac.uk/Discover/About-

Queens/Global-research-

institutes/TheSenatorGeorgeJMitchellInsti

tuteforGlobalPeaceSecurityandJustice/  

Northern Ireland Elections site (ARK) http://www.ark.ac.uk/elections/  

Prisons Memory Archive (QUB) http://prisonsmemoryarchive.com/  

Social and Economic Conditions  

ARK: Northern Ireland Social and 

Political Archive 

http://www.ark.ac.uk/  

ISSDA: Irish Social Science Data 

Archive 

http://www.ucd.ie/issda/  

NILT: Northern Ireland Life and 

Times survey 

http://www.ark.ac.uk/nilt/  

PSE: Poverty and Social Exclusion http://www.poverty.ac.uk/  
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